
BOC#5 - Rouge-Cloitre Arboretum
Jesus-Eik 15.1.2023

ASUB

Gilles DE NEYER
ThOR
Circuit : H:Noir très long
Distance : 11500m (Dénivelé 220m)
Temps : 1:12:38 (6'19"/km)

2/37 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Clément DEMEUSE 1:10:37
3. Louis HALTZ 1:13:51

1. 192 00:03:31 769m 4'34"/km
2. 214 00:04:51 00:08:22 818m 5'56"/km
3. 176 00:02:13 00:10:35 335m 6'37"/km
4. 175 00:05:01 00:15:36 821m 6'07"/km
5. 173 00:03:38 00:19:14 575m 6'19"/km
6. 178 00:02:39 00:21:53 494m 5'22"/km
7. 172 00:01:12 00:23:05 231m 5'12"/km
8. 171 00:01:21 00:24:26 181m 7'28"/km
9. 170 00:00:57 00:25:23 196m 4'51"/km

10. 174 00:05:57 00:31:20 898m 6'38"/km
11. 177 00:03:45 00:35:05 623m 6'01"/km
12. 196 00:02:41 00:37:46 416m 6'27"/km
13. 195 00:02:52 00:40:38 483m 5'56"/km
14. 210 00:05:41 00:46:19 777m 7'19"/km
15. 209 00:05:19 00:51:38 524m 10'09"/km
16. 204 00:05:54 00:57:32 1028m 5'44"/km
17. 213 00:03:46 01:01:18 574m 6'34"/km
18. 207 00:02:35 01:03:53 375m 6'53"/km
19. 201 00:04:02 01:07:55 592m 6'49"/km
20. 200 00:00:54 01:08:49 137m 6'34"/km
21. 193 00:01:48 01:10:37 262m 6'52"/km
22. 189 00:01:41 01:12:18 335m 5'01"/km
23. 999 00:00:20 01:12:38 94m 3'33"/km
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